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Trunk Road T2 — Preliminary Design
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Trunk Road T2 Western Ventilation Building

Kwun Tong Bypass

Western Tunnel Portal
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* The landscaped area is subject to detailed design.
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* The landscaped area is subject to detailed design. Height +7.9mPD  +16.2mPD

Western
Ventilation Building

Kwun Tong Bypass
(parapet top level)

+18.4mPD
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* The landscaped area is subject to detailed design.

Planning and Urban Design Parameter

Site Area

Height
restriction

Proposed
height

At-grade
greening

Roof
greening

Total
Greening

Western
Portal

3750 m?
+13.60mPD
+7.9mPD
1040m?2
28%
670 m?

55%

1710 m?
46%

Western
Ventilation
Building

4140 m?

+45mPD

+16.20mPD

1540m?
37%

1349m?
63%

2889m?
70%

Minimum
Greening
ratio required
in PLUD®

30%

(1) PLUD: Planning, Landscape and Urban Design Study
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Site Area 5007 m?

Eastern Ventilation Building for
Trunk Road T2
Proposed roof level +19.91 mPD
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Roof greening 30%
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Eastern Ventilation Building

Eastern Ventilation Building




‘“

==+ Trunk Road T2
Project Boundary

& & I‘j\\

Kowloon Bay

‘ Western Ventilation Building ‘

Works Area 3

oy

Launching shaft for the
assembly and launching of
tunnel boring machine

Proposed Temporary
Barging Point




Trunk Road T2
Project Boundary

Receiving shaft for the
tunnel boring machine
and works site for the
cut-and-cover tunnel
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Trade and

Exhibition

Future
Inter-
national
Mail
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Kowloon Bay

Kowloon Bay
Vehicle
Examination
Centre

MTR Station

=== | andscaped elevated
walkway

(Under separate PWP Item)
At-grade pedestrian

<= == connection

(Under separate PWP Item)

Footbridge proposed under
Central Kowloon Route

(Under separate PWP Item)
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Kai Tak Land Use Zoning

£ (RE) BT - s E
Residential (Group C) Government, institution
or community

(21 4 KA

Commercial Open space
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( &fEhAtE ) Other specified uses
Other specified uses
(amenity area)
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